Prices are Subject to Change without Notice. 116
Ovens, Gravity Convection-type, -brand
Articles Cat. No Description
Ov
<Continued on next page>
Oven, Gravity/Natural Flow-type, Standard Model,
with Wire Shelves “WON-155”
Specification

Wire Shelves, Stainless Steel
(Included)
Ordering Information
Standard Model, Gravity/Natural Flow, with Wire Shelves
DH.WON05032 Oven, Standard, 230V,   32 Lit., “WON-32”, with Cord / Plug
DH.WON05050 Oven, Standard, 230V,   50 Lit., “WON-50”, with Cord / Plug
DH.WON05105 Oven, Standard, 230V, 105 Lit., “WON-105”, with Cord / Plug
DH.WON05155 Oven, Standard, 230V, 155 Lit., “WON-155”, with Cord / Plug
DH.WON06032 Oven, Standard, 120V,   32 Lit., “WON-32”, with Cord / Plug
DH.WON06050 Oven, Standard, 120V,   50 Lit., “WON-50”, with Cord / Plug
DH.WON06105 Oven, Standard, 120V, 105 Lit., “WON-105”, with Cord / Plug
DH.WON06155 Oven, Standard, 120V, 155 Lit., “WON-155”, with Cord / Plug
Built in Viewing Window Model, Gravity/Natural Flow, with Wire Shelves
DH.WON07105 Oven, Window, 230V, 105 Lit., “WON-W105”, with Cord / Plug
DH.WON07155 Oven, Window, 230V, 155 Lit., “WON-W155”, with Cord / Plug
DH.WON08105 Oven, Window, 120V, 105 Lit., “WON-W105”, with Cord / Plug
DH.WON08155 Oven, Window, 120V, 155 Lit., “WON-W155”, with Cord / Plug
Spare Wire Shelves, Stainless Steel
DH.WON11032 Wire Shelf, for 32 Lit., “ONS032”, w280×d280mm
DH.WON11050 Wire Shelf, for 50 Lit., “ONS050”, w340×d310mm
DH.WON11105 Wire Shelf, for 105 Lit., “ONS105”, w455×d375mm
DH.WON11155 Wire Shelf, for 155 Lit., “ONS155”, w520×d440mm
Validation (IQ, OQ) Service
DH.WON31032 Validation Service(IQ, OQ), “ONV1032”, for WON-32
DH.WON31050 Validation Service(IQ, OQ), “ONV1050”, for WON-50
DH.WON31105 Validation Service(IQ, OQ), “ONV1105”, for WON-105
DH.WON31155 Validation Service(IQ, OQ), “ONV1155”, for WON-155
DH.WON32105 Validation Service(IQ, OQ), “ONV2105”, for WON-W105
DH.WON32155 Validation Service(IQ, OQ), “ONV2155”, for WON-W155
WiseRemote�� Remote Control Software
Connection of Temperature Devices with Interface RS232C
to a PC Export Recorded Data (Excel Spreadsheet)
Main Screen RS232C Cable & Software